General information about company

Scrip code 523021

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE989D01010

Name of the company RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. o Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a % | ., 11 class of securities 10
Category .. | Partly shares of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up | underlying held (VII) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
(D shareholder P equy equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) | Rights Total as
(II1) shares . =IV)+ % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of a/ o
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | [(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) & 6 2491487 2491487 |33.71 2491487 24914871 33.71
Promoter
Group
B) Public 4426 4899513 4899513 | 66.29 4899513 4899513 | 66.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4432 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slltle Tjr;: dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Sharcholding , as a % | Locked in otherwise
No. of Underlying . .| shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding o .
Underlying . of convertible securities (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible :
) shareholder Outstanding Outstanding | securities and (s a percentage of held in
an convertible Warrants | No. Of diluted share capital) Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities < Wa x| D= (VIDHX) As a % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) amants (X o, o (A+B+C2) No. |[total |No. |total
(a) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (W]
Promoter
(A) & 33.71 869000 | 34.88 2491487
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 66.29 4574776
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 869000 | 11.76 7066263




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total .
No. of [No. Of No. Of 1nos Shareholding as | cach class of securities (1X)
fully Partly sha.res shar-es a % of total no.
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid-up underlying | held of shares No of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity equity Depository | (VII) = (calculated as Rights asa
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares shares Rege' is Y (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held held | o P e |(VIDAsa%of [ Total
I A+BC2 Total | Voting
av) ™ (VD) ( ) eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€)) Indian
@ Any Other 6 2491487 2491487 | 33.71 2491487 2491487 | 33.71
(specify)
f’l“)b'TO‘al * 6 2491487 2491487 | 33.71 2491487 2491487 [ 33.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 2491487 2491487 |33.71 2491487 2491487 | 33.71
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHAN2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1454 1945753 1945753 | 2633 1945753 1945753 | 26.33
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |19 2093992 2093992 |28.33 2093992 2093992 | 28.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 143 859768 859768 | 11.63 859768 859768 | 11.63
(specify)
(S?,u)b-Total B) 4426 4899513 4899513 [ 66.29 4899513 4899513 [ 66.29
Total Public
Shareholding
4426 4899513 4899513 [ 66.29 4899513 4899513 [ 66.29
B=B)()+
BY(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2 ) 4432 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100
;Fotal (ATBFC 4432 7391000 7391000 | 100 7391000 7391000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XIT) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding o (X111 equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)HX) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 ool form (XIV)
X (X (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. |total
(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(d) 33.71 869000 | 34.88 2491487
(Sl“)b'T"tal (@A) 33.71 869000 | 34.88 2491487
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 33.71 869000 | 34.88 2491487
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)MHAY2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 26.33 1664811
(a(ii)) 28.33 2093992
(e) 11.63 815973
Sub-Total (B) 66.29 4574776
3
Total Public
Shareholding
66.29 4574776
BB+
B)2)+B)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 869000 | 11.76 7066263
Total (A+B+C 100 869000 | 11.76 7066263

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHI LASER
LIMITED

AAKANSHA H.

PATEL

KIRAN PATEL

REKHA PATEL

SMITA PATEL

ABHISHEK
PATEL

PAN (1)

AAACR2715C

APNPP9148N

AROPP6543L

ASHPP3399Q

ASNPP4933G

APNPP9147D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273737

400861

163232

55000

635998

962659

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

273737

400861

163232

55000

635998

962659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VITI) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.42

2.21

0.74

8.61

13.02

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273737

400861

163232

55000

635998

962659

Class eg:y

Total

273737

400861

163232

55000

635998

962659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.7

5.42

2.21

0.74

8.61

13.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %

3.7

5.42

2.21

0.74

8.61

13.02




of (A+B+(2) | |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 109000 0 0 200000 560000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) | ° 21.19 0 0 31.45 58.17

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in = 53757 400861 163232 55000 635998 962659

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

2491487

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2491487

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2491487

Class egty

Total

2491487

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

869000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

34.88

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2491487

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARVIND
BABURAO
JOSHI

DHEERAJ
KUMAR
LOHIA

GEETA
ARVIND
JOSHI

KALAWATI
KOTHARI

NIKHIL
JAISINH
MERCHANT

R VENKATA

SUBRAMANIAN

RAJALAKSHMI
R

PAN (II)

AACPJ6940L

AHCPK2417K

AAGPJ5458H

AAGPK6115N

AAMPM4284A

AAIPRB047A

AHDPR7347B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

109618

339750

250000

330000

246155

175000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

109618

339750

250000

330000

246155

175000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.35

1.48

4.6

3.38

4.46

3.33

2.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

109618

339750

250000

330000

246155

175000

Class egiy

Total

100000

109618

339750

250000

330000

246155

175000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.35

1.48

4.6

3.38

4.46

3.33

2.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

1.48

4.6

3.38

4.46

3.33

2.37




Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 100000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

109618

339750

250000

330000

246155

175000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITRI RAM KARNANI

SIDDHARTH OBEROI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPK6675B

AACPOO0169N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83600

75000

1709123

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

83600

75000

1709123

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

23.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

83600

75000

1709123

Class egiy

Total

83600

75000

1709123

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

23.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

23.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83600

75000

1709123

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Director or Director's
Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CENTENNIAL FINANCE

LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACC2390Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

62

1

73

143

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

623008

509964

5599

229394

1767

859768

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

623008

509964

5599

229394

1767

859768

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.43

6.9

0.08

3.1

0.02

11.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

623008

509964

5599

229394

1767

859768

Class eg:y

Total

623008

509964

5599

229394

1767

859768

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.43

6.9

0.08

3.1

0.02

11.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

8.43

6.9

0.08

3.1

0.02

11.63




(VID+(X) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

620929

509964

5599

187678

1767

815973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







