General information about company								
Scrip code	523021							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE989D01010							
Name of the company	RISHI TECHTEX LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

		Tak	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No of Voting (XIV)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)				Total as
	(II)	` ′	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2491487			2491487	33.71	2491487		2491487	33.71
(B)	Public	4426	4899513			4899513	66.29	4899513		4899513	66.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4432	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100

		Tabl	le I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specific	ed secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	gory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				33.71	869000	34.88			2491487
(B)	Public				66.29					4574776
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	869000	11.76			7066263

Т	able II - State	ment show	ing shai	reholdi	ng patterr	of the	Promoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup		
			No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			g Rights h curities (IX		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)			shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
		,	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Promot	er and Pror	noter Group	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	2491487			2491487	33.71	2491487		2491487	33.71	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	2491487			2491487	33.71	2491487		2491487	33.71	
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•			•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6	2491487			2491487	33.71	2491487		2491487	33.71	
В	Table III - Staten	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4264	1945753			1945753	26.33	1945753		1945753	26.33	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	2093992			2093992	28.33	2093992		2093992	28.33	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	143	859768			859768	11.63	859768		859768	11.63	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4426	4899513			4899513	66.29	4899513		4899513	66.29	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4426	4899513			4899513	66.29	4899513		4899513	66.29	
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing s	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pi	omoter- N	on Public sharehold	er	•	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2)		4432	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100	
Total (A+B+C		4432	7391000			7391000	100	7391000		7391000	100	

Ta	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pron	noter ai	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ıp
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked shares (in	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian								
(d)				33.71	869000	34.88			2491487
Sub-Total (A) (1)				33.71	869000	34.88			2491487
(2)	Foreign				*				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				33.71	869000	34.88			2491487
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				26.33					1664811
(a(ii))				28.33					2093992
(e)				11.63					815973
Sub-Total (B) (3)				66.29					4574776
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				66.29					4574776
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public sh	areholde	r		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	869000	11.76			7066263
Total (A+B+C				100	869000	11.76			7066263

Any Other (specify)												
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RISHI LASER LIMITED	AAKANSHA H. PATEL	KIRAN PATEL	REKHA PATEL	SMITA PATEL	ABHISHEK PATEL						
PAN (II)	AAACR2715C	APNPP9148N	AROPP6543L	ASHPP3399Q	ASNPP4933G	APNPP9147						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	273737	400861	163232	55000	635998	962659						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	273737	400861	163232	55000	635998	962659						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.7	5.42	2.21	0.74	8.61	13.02						
Number of Voting I	Rights held in eac	h class of securities ((IX)	-	-	-!						
Class eg: X	273737	400861	163232	55000	635998	962659						
Class eg:y												
Total	273737	400861	163232	55000	635998	962659						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.7	5.42	2.21	0.74	8.61	13.02						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	3.7	5.42	2.21	0.74	8.61	13.02						

of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•			
No. (a)	0	109000	0	0	200000	560000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	27.19	0	0	31.45	58.17
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	273737	400861	163232	55000	635998	962659
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2491487
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2491487
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.71
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2491487
Class eg:y	
Total	2491487
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	33.71

No. (a)	869000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	34.88
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2491487
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND BABURAO JOSHI	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	GEETA ARVIND JOSHI	KALAWATI KOTHARI	NIKHIL JAISINH MERCHANT	R VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN	RAJALAKSHMI R
PAN (II)	AACPJ6940L	AHCPK2417K	AAGPJ5458H	AAGPK6115N	AAMPM4284A	AAIPR8047A	AHDPR7347B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	109618	339750	250000	330000	246155	175000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	109618	339750	250000	330000	246155	175000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.48	4.6	3.38	4.46	3.33	2.37
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)	•	•	1	1
Class eg: X	100000	109618	339750	250000	330000	246155	175000
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	109618	339750	250000	330000	246155	175000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	1.48	4.6	3.38	4.46	3.33	2.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	1.48	4.6	3.38	4.46	3.33	2.37

Number of Lock	ed in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	109618	339750	250000	330000	246155	175000
Reason for not p	roviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	No. 8 9			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAVITRI RAM KARNANI	SIDDHARTH OBEROI	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAGPK6675B	AACPO0169N	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	83600	75000	1709123	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Γotal nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83600	75000	1709123	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.01	23.12	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg: X	83600	75000	1709123	
Class eg:y				
Γotal	83600	75000	1709123	
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	1.13	1.01	23.12	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	1.01	23.12	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1	
No. (a)				
As a % of total				
Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83600	75000	1709123			
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Other (spe			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Director or Director's Relatives	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		CENTENNIAL FINANCE LIMITED				Click he go back
PAN (II)		AAACC2390Q				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	62	1	7	73	1	143
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	623008	509964	5599	229394	1767	859768
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	623008	509964	5599	229394	1767	859768
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.43	6.9	0.08	3.1	0.02	11.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	-I			1
Class eg: X	623008	509964	5599	229394	1767	859768
Class eg:y						
Total	623008	509964	5599	229394	1767	859768
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.43	6.9	0.08	3.1	0.02	11.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	8.43	6.9	0.08	3.1	0.02	11.63

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	620929	509964	5599	187678	1767	815973
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						